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Mexico and Puerto Rico trade over 5 million USD in products everyday

Mexico is Puerto Rico’s 4th largest supplier of goods
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Mexico is Puerto Rico’s #1 trade partner in Latin America & the Caribbean



Puerto Rico’s most exported products to Mexico continue to grow
(2022 – 2023) 1

Basic Chemicals

174%

Soaps, Cleaning Compounds 
& Toilet Preparations

30%

Fabrics

175%

Foods

32%

Household Appliances 
And Misc Machines

3,056%

Pharmaceuticals 
& Medicines

58%Overall growth 
of exports

35%

1. U.S. Census Bureau, www.census.gov
2. Trade Partnership Worldwide LLC / Business Roundtable, www.businessroundtable.org
3. “FDI Stock by UBO” SelectUSA / U.S. Department of Commerce, www.selectusa.gov

@ embamexeua

Invest in Mexico
https://bit.ly/investmx 

Embassy of Mexico in the U.S.
http://embamex.sre.gob.mx/eua 

Consulates of Mexico
https://bit.ly/consulatesmx 

Useful Links

Mexico is the United States’ top trade partner1

2023
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$475.6
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$798.8
15.7%

$575.0
11.3%

$774.3
15.2%

Mexico’s Foreign Direct 
Investment to the U.S. 

20223

$54.0 billion

Trade with Mexico sustains

5 MILLION +

jobs in the United States2

Mexico is an important trade 
partner across the U.S.

 

#1 for 9 states
#2 for 20 states
#3 for 9 states

http://www.census.gov/
http://www.businessroundtable.org/
http://www.selectusa.gov/
https://bit.ly/investmx
http://embamex.sre.gob.mx/eua
https://bit.ly/consulatesmx
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